Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bayley Harris - (1428434) - Halstead Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.48
1:02.60
1:02.79
1:03.09
1:03.09
1:04.22
1:04.31
1:07.53
1:09.50
1:12.66
1:12.68
1:17.04
1:31.74
1:37.04
1:41.47
1:41.91
1:45.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.48
1:02.79
1:02.60
1:04.31
1:03.09

1:03.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
367
364
359
359
340
338
292
268
235
234
197
116
98
86
85

75

WA Pts

369
364
367
338
359
359

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I

Date

07/04/24
02/07/23
24/09/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/12/22
03/06/23
02/10/22
11/06/22
18/12/21
05/12/21
24/10/21
29/06/19
18/11/18
06/04/19
08/09/19

05/01/19

Date

07/04/24
24/09/23
02/07/23
03/06/23
04/02/23
04/02/23

Meet

Halstead Annual Open Meet

City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23

Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Halstead SC Annual Club Championships
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022
Stowmarket No Frills

Newmarket & District SC December Open

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet

Suffolk Development Meet

Sudbury & District Club Championships

Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019
Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial

Meet

Halstead Annual Open Meet

Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023

City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23

Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Venue

Braintree
Cambridge
Halstead
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow
Halstead

Mid Suffolk LC
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Kingfisher LC
Sudbury
Felixstowe LC

Sudbury

Venue

Braintree
Halstead
Cambridge
Harlow
Basildon

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halstead
Halstead
Halstead
Halstead
Halstead
Halstead
Halstead

Halstead

Hadleigh
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Sudbury

Club Swam Under

Halstead
Halstead
Halstead
Halstead
Halstead

Halstead

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.22
1:07.53
1:09.50
1:12.66
1:12.68
1:17.04
1:41.91
1:31.74
1:41.47
1:45.95
1:37.04

Copyright 2024

292
268
235
234
197
85
116
86
75

98

I =m I

04/12/22
02/10/22
11/06/22
18/12/21
05/12/21
24/10/21
08/09/19
29/06/19
06/04/19
05/01/19
18/11/18

Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

Halstead SC Annual Club Championships
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022
Stowmarket No Frills

Newmarket & District SC December Open

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Suffolk Development Meet

Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial

Sudbury & District Club Championships

Braintree
Halstead

Mid Suffolk LC
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Felixstowe LC
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury

Kingfisher LC

Halstead

Halstead

Hadleigh

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Page 2/2
3
4
3

B S > B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



