## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Bayley Harris - (1428434) - Halstead Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.48	369	Н	07/04/24	Halstead Annual Open Meet	Braintree	Halstead	3
1:02.60	367	Н	02/07/23	City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23	Cambridge	Halstead	3
1:02.79	364	Н	24/09/23	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023	Halstead	Halstead	4
1:03.09	359	Н	04/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Halstead	2
1:03.09	359	Н	04/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Halstead	2
1:04.22	340	Н	04/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Halstead	3
1:04.31	338	Н	03/06/23	Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Halstead	3
1:07.53	292	Н	02/10/22	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships	Halstead	Halstead	4
1:09.50	268	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:12.66	235	F	18/12/21	Stowmarket No Frills	Stowmarket		3
1:12.68	234	F	05/12/21	Newmarket & District SC December Open	Newmarket		3
1:17.04	197	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
1:31.74	116	Н	29/06/19	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
1:37.04	98		18/11/18	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Kingfisher LC	Sudbury	4
1:41.47	86		06/04/19	Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:41.91	85	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC		3
1:45.95	75		05/01/19	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Sudbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.48	369	Н	07/04/24	Halstead Annual Open Meet	Braintree	Halstead	3
1:02.79	364	Н	24/09/23	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023	Halstead	Halstead	4
1:02.60	367	Н	02/07/23	City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23	Cambridge	Halstead	3
1:04.31	338	Н	03/06/23	Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Halstead	3
1:03.09	359	Н	04/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Halstead	2
1:03.09 Copyright 2024	359 4	Н	04/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Halstead Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.22	340	Н	04/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Halstead	3
1:07.53	292	Н	02/10/22	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships	Halstead	Halstead	4
1:09.50	268	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:12.66	235	F	18/12/21	Stowmarket No Frills	Stowmarket		3
1:12.68	234	F	05/12/21	Newmarket & District SC December Open	Newmarket		3
1:17.04	197	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Hadleigh	3
1:41.91	85	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC		3
1:31.74	116	Н	29/06/19	Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Sudbury	3
1:41.47	86		06/04/19	Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:45.95	75		05/01/19	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:37.04	98		18/11/18	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Kingfisher LC	Sudbury	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS